
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
24 
92 
12 
7 

19 
90 
23 
91 
9 
2 

25 
8 

11 
17 
15 
30 
99 
67 
95 

Driver 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Brad Majman 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Lucas Fecury 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Synergy Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:13.1502 
1:13.1596 
1:13.3786 
1:13.4090 
1:13.4508 
1:13.5400 
1:13.7853 
1:13.8290 
1:13.8984 
1:14.0215 
1:14.1000 
1:14.1916 
1:14.2130 
1:14.3484 
1:14.3500 
1:15.5119 
1:15.6972 
1:16.3719 
1:17.1303 

Diff 

0.0094 
0.2284 
0.2588 
0.3006 
0.3898 
0.6351 
0.6788 
0.7482 
0.8713 
0.9498 
1.0414 
1.0628 
1.1982 
1.1998 
2.3617 
2.5470 
3.2217 
3.9801 

Gap 

0.0094 
0.2190 
0.0304 
0.0418 
0.0892 
0.2453 
0.0437 
0.0694 
0.1231 
0.0785 
0.0916 
0.0214 
0.1354 
0.0016 
1.1619 
0.1853 
0.6747 
0.7584 

Best Speed 

87.896 
87.885 
87.622 
87.586 
87.536 
87.430 
87.139 
87.088 
87.006 
86.861 
86.769 
86.662 
86.637 
86.479 
86.477 
85.147 
84.938 
84.188 
83.360 

In Lap 
18 
18 
13 
15 
20 
18 
14 
19 
18 
12 
14 
14 
18 
18 
19 
9 
7 

16 
16 

Laps 
20 
19 
20 
19 
20 
19 
20 
20 
18 
12 
17 
19 
20 
20 
20 
11 
10 
17 
18 

Sorted on best lap time
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Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF2000 

USF2000 Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:52:00 

Streets of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles 

7/18/2025 10:50 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Kaylen Frederick 7/14/2018 1:10.7699 (90.853)
Race Record: Rasmus Lindh 7/15/2018 1:10.9853 (90.576)


